VEREIN EUR SOCIALPOLITIK ifoInstitute

Ausschuss fUr Entwickl ungslénder Leibniz Institute for Economic Research

Research Committee on Development Economics
www.ael.ethz.ch LUDWIG-

at the University of Munich

MAXIMILIANS-
LM u UNIVERSITAT
MUNCHEN

Annual International Conference 2013
Location: Ludwig-Maximilians-University (LMU), Lehrturm, Prof-Huber-Platz 2, Munich

Program

Friday, June 21. 2013

14.45
16.00
17.30
17.45
18.00

19.00

19.30

Registration and Coffee
Parallel Sessions 1.A-E
Coffee Break

Official Conference Welcome

Plenary Session with Keynote Address and General Discussion (room W 201)
Debraj Ray, Silver Professor of Economics, NYU
“Uneven Growth and Social Conflict”

Prize ceremony of the Award for Policy Relevant Development Research

Conference Reception/ Dinner (Main Building, Geschwister-Scholl-Platz 1, Lichthof)

Saturday, June 22. 2013

8.30
9.00
10.30
12.00
13.15

14.15
14.45
16.15
16.30
18.00

Meeting and Registration for new Arrivals

Parallel Sessions 2.A-F

Poster Session, Coffee and Cookies (room V 002 and floor)

Lunch (room W401)

Plenary Session with Keynote Address and General Discussion (room W 101)
Jeromin Zettelmeyer, Director of Research, EBRD

“Long term Growth after the Crisis: Can Emerging Europe Catch up?”
Coffee Break

Parallel Sessions 3.A-F

Coffee Break

Parallel Sessions 4.A-E

End of the Conference

I( F\v —~ OIKO ¢ ... VolkswagenStiftung

Institute for East and investing in peole
Southeast European Studies



