



Annual International Conference 2013

Location: Ludwig-Maximilians-University (LMU), Lehrturm, Prof-Huber-Platz 2, Munich

Program

Friday, June 21. 2013

14.45	Registration and Coffee
16.00	Parallel Sessions 1.A-E
17.30	Coffee Break
17.45	Official Conference Welcome
18.00	Plenary Session with Keynote Address and General Discussion (room W 201) Debraj Ray, Silver Professor of Economics, NYU "Uneven Growth and Social Conflict"
19.00	Prize ceremony of the Award for Policy Relevant Development Research
19.30	Conference Reception/ Dinner (Main Building, Geschwister-Scholl-Platz 1, Lichthof)

Saturday, June 22. 2013

8.30	Meeting and Registration for new Arrivals
9.00	Parallel Sessions 2.A-F
10.30	Poster Session, Coffee and Cookies (room V 002 and floor)
12.00	Lunch (room W401)
13.15	Plenary Session with Keynote Address and General Discussion (room W 101) Jeromin Zettelmeyer, Director of Research, EBRD "Long term Growth after the Crisis: Can Emerging Europe Catch up?"
14.15	Coffee Break
14.45	Parallel Sessions 3.A-F
16.15	Coffee Break
16.30	Parallel Sessions 4.A-E
18.00	End of the Conference







